BEvecen

MKT100902079

BP Series Panel Antenna

The antenna is applicable to mobile telecom system,
featuring good standing, high gain, reliable structure,

small size and convenient installation etc.

Part No. PAS5800-65-12N

Frequency range
Bandwidth

Gain

VSWR

Polarization

Front to Back Ratio
Impedance

Max Input Power
Connector

Size

Weight

Rated wind speed

Lightning protection

Horizontal Beamwidth

Vertical Beamwidth

5725~5850 MHz

125MHz

12dBi

<1.7:1
Vertical
65°

18°
>25dB
50Q
100W
N-K
190 x190x30mm
0.74kg
210km/h

DC Ground

* Please specify frequency band when ordering

Eyecom company policy is one of continuing improvement, therefore we reserve the right to change this specification without notice.
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