

BP Series Panel Antenna

The antenna is applicable to mobile telecom system, featuring good standing, high gain, reliable structure, small size and convenient installation etc.



Part No.	PA5800-65-12N
Frequency range	5725~5850 MHz
Bandwidth	125MHz
Gain	12dBi
VSWR	≤1.7:1
Polarization	Vertical
Horizontal Beamwidth	65°
Vertical Beamwidth	18°
Front to Back Ratio	≥25dB
Impedance	50Ω
Max Input Power	100W
Connector	N-K
Size	190 x190x30mm
Weight	0.74kg
Rated wind speed	210km/h
Lightning protection	DC Ground

^{*} Please specify frequency band when ordering

Eyecom company policy is one of continuing improvement, therefore we reserve the right to change this specification without notice.

